

S C 125 of 2025

Present:- Smt Reshmi Das (JO Code WB01253)

WBNP 0600-0868-2025

Order no. 04 Dated – 18-11-2025

Today is fixed for appearance and framing of charge.

Sole accused person on C.B , take no steps .On calls found absent .

Surity is directed to produced the accused on the next date fixed .

Ld. P P incharge is present . Ld PO is on Leave

Fix 16-03-2026 for appearance and framing of charge .

D & C by me

A .D & S .J, F.T.C.-2 ,
Bongaon,North 24 Parganas.